DL-42 SERIES
DIRECTIONAL  LIGHT
121718 DL-42 Cut Sheet
TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  Cast aluminum or Cast brass integrated heat sink base; matching cast adjustable
swivel with 240° rotation; Extruded aluminum, brass or copper housing (copper housing has brass base)
LENS:  High impact clear tempered convex glass

78mm
GOGREEN
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-42-LEDM715-BLT Aluminum Bullet, 15° Optics 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM740-BLT Aluminum Bullet, 40° Optics 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM760-BLT Aluminum Bullet, 60° Optics 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM7WF-BLT Aluminum Bullet, No Optics 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM715-BRS Brass Bullet, 15° Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM740-BRS Brass Bullet, 40° Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM760-BRS Brass Bullet, 60° Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM7WF-BRS Brass Bullet, No Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM715-COP Copper Bullet, 15° Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM740-COP Copper Bullet, 40° Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM760-COP CopperBullet, 60° Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
DL-42-LEDM7WF-COP CopperBullet, No Optics 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid